TV 10 olimpiastarti Tartu Ja Tartumaa lll etapp

PN ketas

Henri Ots
Martin Salus
Madis Lepik
Martin Ott

NO o~ WNPRE

Kevin Sepp

PN ketas (maakond)

Kusti Muri

Gerdo Kadak
Jarek Tigane
Ragnar Muttik

O WDNPEF

PV pall

Heiti Silvet
Lauri Varv
Tanel Kolga
Ants Malin

A WDN P

PV pall (maakond)

Kristo Pakko
Jan Mustjogi
Rainis Treffner
Erkki Rand
Tarvo Nurk
Pirgo Liepkalns
Mihkel Manglus

~NOoO o~ WNPRE

TN pall

Elenor Koemets
Kristel Vidaja

Kart Unt
Greete Aren

Kristin Merilaid
Freydis Ehrlich
Kaisa Sander
Getter Kartau
Birgit Jullinen

P PO0O~NO O WNEPE

= O

Reigo Harkmann
Rasmus Voolaid

Aleksei Anissimov

Karel-Ken Kooskora

Andra Mihkelson

Getter Marie Lemberg

11.03.1994
16.04.1994
4.08.1996
9.04.1994
7.09.1996
11.04.1994
7.06.1995

21.06.1994
1994
28.02.1994
1994
1994
17.08.1994

11.07.1993
21.02.1993
19.01.1993
29.03.1993

23.10.1992
19.04.1992
21.03.1992
1.11.1992
5.01.1992
1992
19.10.1992

2.09.1994
1994
22.02.1994
7.02.1996
19.03.1994
25.02.1995
25.03.1996
9.02.1994
20.11.1995
1.02.1994
3.01.1994

TKK
DL
Veeriku K
Kiv G
Ko G
MHG
TTG

Vonnu Kk
Rannu
Vonnu Kk
Ulen. G
Rannu
Vonnu Kk

Kiv G
Ku G
Ka G
Rt G

UG
Rannu Kk
Rannu Kk

UG
Rannu Kk
Rannu Kk

UG

Ko G
Kiv G
TKG
MHG
Rt G
MHG
Rt G
Rt G

Rt G
TKG

25.17
21.57
16.80
16.32
15.50
14.73
13.04

26.10
24.07
20.88
16.35
15.67
14.98

66.00
48.00
42.00

65.00
62.50
56.00
51.50
51.00
41.50
39.00

43.50
40.50
37.50
37.00
36.00
35.50
25.00
22.00
21.50
19.00

25.05.2006
TU staadion



TN pall (maakond)

Kristina Keisk

Paula Nikolajeva

Handra Akimov

Kersti Tamm

Lauraliisa Leppik
a. Helerin Laane

<N

TN kaugus

Elenor Koemets
Kristel Soonets
Andra Mihkelson
Birgit Jullinen

Kaisa Sander

Marit Jukk

Getter Marie Lemberg
Kért Unt

9 Greete Aren

10 Margret Zimmermann
11 Freydis Ehrlich

12 Kristin Merilaid

13 Getter Kartau

O~NO O WNPE

TN kaugus (maakond)

Kristina Keisk
Laura Kuragin
Kersti Tamm
Handra Akimov
a. Helerin Laane

< hWN R

TV 600 m

Hemminki Otstavel
Marleen Puhke
Kristel Luik

Ene Jaago

A WDNPF

TV 600 m (maakond)

Jannely Punnisson
Anneli Kostabi
Jaanika Songisepp
Liisi Raudsepp
Reelika Pddersoo

O~ WDNPEF

TV kbrgus

=Y

Kaisa.Triin Karu
Laura Kasearu
Maret Sugis
Hemminki Otstavel
Karin Kérgesaar
Andrea Engelbrecht
Kaili Kriisa

Sandra Sabur
Saskia Kangur

N

© 00 ~NO Oh~

1995
1994
1994
18.06.1995
1994
1993

2.09.1994
23.02.1995
22.02.1994

3.01.1994
20.11.1995
16.11.1996
25.02.1995

7.02.1996
19.03.1994
12.04.1995

9.02.1994
25.03.1996

1.02.1994

1995
1994
18.06.1995
1994
1993

4.03.1993
15.07.1993
15.03.1993

1993

13.06.1992
1992
1992
1993

30.11.1992

16.08.1992
5.04.1993
29.10.1993
4.393
12.12.1993
12.11.1993
5.05.1993
6.06.1993
16.02.1993

Rannu Kk
Rannu Kk
Rannu Kk
Alatskivi Kk
UG
Rannu Kk

Ko G
Ko G
TKG
TKG

TTG
MHG
MHG
Rt G
Ko G
Rt G
Rt G
Rt G

Rannu Kk

Alatskivi Kk
Rannu Kk
Rannu Kk

TTG
TTG
MHG
Kiv G

UG
Rannu Kk
Rannu Kk

UG
Vonnu Kk

MHG
MHG
WG
TTG
MRG
Ku G
Rt G
DL
DL

39.00
39.00
35.50
27.00
22.00
33.50

4.52
4.36
4.36
4.15
3.99
3.87
3.68
3.64
3.57
3.19
2.90
2.72
2.62

3.83
3.81
3.65
3.41
3.60

1.54,6
1.59,7
2.00,2
2.06,4

1.59,2
2011
2.04,7
2.08,4
2.11,0

1.45
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.10



TV kbrgus (maakond)

Jaanika Songisepp
Sigrit Ulper

Heili Anni

Reelika Pddersoo
Nadja Stefan

Liisi Raudsepp

OO WDNPEF

PV kdrgus

1 Lauri Varv
2 Tarmo Tikk

PV k&rgus (maakond)

1 Rainis Treffner
2 Kristo Pakko

3 Kristo Kasepalu
4 Tarvo Nurk

5 Mihkel Manglus
6 Reigo Liepkains
7 Erki Rand

v.a. Maicel Uibo
v.a. Ermo Tdntsu
v.a. Raigo Strastin

PN teivas
1 Kusti Muri
2 Jarek Tigane

3 Janari Zirk
Henri Ots
Reigo Hartman

v.a. Veiko Kriisk

PN teivas (maakond)

1 Gerdo Kadak
Aleksei Anissimov

16.06.1992
4.03.1992
21.02.1992
30.11.1992
10.10.1992

21.02.1993
28.07.1992

21.03.1992
23.10.1992
24.02.1993
5.01.1992
19.10.1992
18.10.1992
1.01.1992
27.12.1992
22.07.1991
19.10.1991

8.01.1994
30.08.1994
18.07.1994
11.03.1994

7.09.1996

10.04.1994
21.06.1994

Rannu Kk
Rannu Kk
UG
Vonnu Kk
Rannu Kk

Ku G
MHG

Rannu Kk
UG
Vonnu Kk
Rannu Kk
UG
Rannu Kk
UG
Pdlva
Rannu Kk
Rannu Kk

Rt G
Rt G
Rt G
Kat.K
Ko G

UG
Vonnu Kk

1.40
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.15

1.40
1.35

1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.65
1.45
1.45

2.20
2.00
1.80

4.00

1.70



